COOK COOK COOK COOK COOK COOK COOK		oners of Cook v etails				
Legislation Details						
File #:	20-2775 <b>Version:</b> 1	Name:	Dr. Normah Salleh-Barone, Commissioner, Housing Authority of Cook County			
Туре:	Appointment	Status:	Approved			
File created:	6/10/2020	In control:	Board of Commissioners			
On agenda:	6/18/2020	Final action:	6/18/2020			
Title:	PROPOSED APPOINTMENT					
	Appointee(s): Dr. Normah Salleh-Barone					
	Position: Commissioner					
	Department/Board/Commission: Housing Authority of Cook County Board of Commissioners					
	Effective date: Immediate					
	Expiration date: 6/18/2025 - 5 years from date of approval					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	TONI PRECKWINKLE, President, Cook County Board of Commissioners					
Code sections:	Code sections:					
Attachments:						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass